AWG7000 Series Arbitrary Waveform Generator Fact Sheet
Uncompromised performance with ultimate flexibility
Featuring:
 Samples rates ranging from 8GS/s to 24GS/s
 9.6 GHz effective RF frequency output
 7.5GHz analog bandwidth
 Up to 64 M samples record length

Key specifications and ordering information
9/10     TB/WWW 76W-22412-1
AWG7000 Series Arbitrary Waveform Generator Fact Sheet
© 2010 Tektronix
8/10 bits64/128 M8/16 GS/s2 + 4 markersAWG7082C
8/10 bits64/128 M12/24 GS/s2 + 4 markersAWG7122C
ResolutionWaveform LengthSample RateChannelsModels
3 or 5 year repair service plan
3 or 5 year calibration service plan
A single calibration event
1, 3 or 5 year calibration service
Opt R3/R5
Opt C3/C5
Opt. CA1
Opt D1/D3/D5
Recommended Service Options  Comprehensive WiMedia
signal generation support for
MAC and PHY layers, plus the
ability to add impairments
 WiMedia conformance
and margin testing
 Up to 6 Gb/s Data Rate Disk drive validation
and test
 Radar signal creation tools
provide the ultimate in flexibility
for creating complex radar
waveforms
 Radar signal generation
 Easily stress test receiver
designs with a wide array of
signal impairments
 Serial data validation
and compliance testing
BenefitsKey ApplicationsInterleaved & Wideband output
- AWG7122C: 24 GS/s and 7.5GHz
- AWG7082C: 16 GS/s and 3.2 GHz
Option 06
Fast sequence switching (requires export
control license) ECCN:3A002
Option 08
Waveform record length expansionOption 01
Key Product Options
AWG7000C Series
Dynamic Jump & Sub-sequencingOpt. 09
Generic OFDM signal creationOpt. OFDM
Radar signal creationOpt. RDR
UWB-WiMedia IQ, IF and RF custom